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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2024
SANT ANDREU, 29 - 30/5/2024

Event 21 Women, 400m Medley Open
30/05/2024 Results Final
Marenostrum 4:30.75 HOSSZU, Katinka BARCELONA 11/06/2016
TICB 4:30.75 HOSSZU, Katinka BARCELONA 11/06/2016
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GORBENKO, Anastasya 03 Israel 4:36.57 888
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:38.16 36.19 250m: 2:52.24 38.93 350m: 4:04.76 32.86

100m: 1:01.97 32.25 200m: 2:13.31 35.15 300m: 3:31.90 39.66 400m: 4:36.57 31.81

2. NARITA, Mio 06 Japan 4:37.54 879
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:39.87 36.53 250m: 2:55.00 38.79 350m: 4:06.50 31.55

100m: 1:03.34 33.71 200m: 2:16.21 36.34 300m: 3:34.95 39.95 400m: 4:37.54 31.04

3. KOBORI, Waka 00 Japan 4:39.39 861
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:40.21 35.96 250m: 2:56.01 40.57 350m: 4:08.69 32.08

100m: 1:04.25 33.92 200m: 2:15.44 35.23 300m: 3:36.61 40.60 400m: 4:39.39 30.70

4. VAZQUEZ RUIZ, Alba 02 Spain 4:43.76 822
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:41.69 37.47 250m: 2:58.48 39.48 350m: 4:11.35 33.57

100m: 1:04.22 33.19 200m: 2:19.00 37.31 300m: 3:37.78 39.30 400m: 4:43.76 32.41

5. DUMONT, Sarah 07 Federation Francophone Belge de Natation4:45.35 808
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:41.17 37.78 250m: 2:59.81 42.10 350m: 4:14.59 32.91

100m: 1:03.39 33.47 200m: 2:17.71 36.54 300m: 3:41.68 41.87 400m: 4:45.35 30.76

6. TANIGAWA, Ageha 03 Japan 4:46.09 802
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:41.73 37.66 250m: 2:58.49 41.10 350m: 4:13.89 34.03

100m: 1:04.07 34.10 200m: 2:17.39 35.66 300m: 3:39.86 41.37 400m: 4:46.09 32.20

7. CREVAR, Anja 00 Serbia 4:46.23 801
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:42.13 37.87 250m: 2:59.26 40.29 350m: 4:13.97 33.83

100m: 1:04.26 34.10 200m: 2:18.97 36.84 300m: 3:40.14 40.88 400m: 4:46.23 32.26

8. ALZETTA, Giada 06 Fin Veneto 4:50.01 770
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:42.59 37.91 250m: 3:01.30 42.01 350m: 4:17.37 33.70

100m: 1:04.68 34.08 200m: 2:19.29 36.70 300m: 3:43.67 42.37 400m: 4:50.01 32.64


